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Resultat

Omgång 4



Resultat

Liggande

Klass L11

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 S:a

1 Miranda Svensson Öregrund-Gräsö 49 47 49 49 194

2 Gustav Stangebye Östhammar 98 95 193

3 Sune Sundman/Dickfors Öregrund-Gräsö 49 48 47 44 188

4 Hampus Forslund Rasbo-Vaksala 42 48 48 45 183

5 Benjamin Nordgren Öregrund-Gräsö 48 44 45 41 178

6 Melker Hassel Östhammar 84 88 172

7 William Heiskanen Östhammar 82 89 171

Klass L13

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 S:a

1 Alina Bazhenova Öregrund-Gräsö 48 46 48 50 192

2 Harry Sundman/Dickfors Öregrund-Gräsö 46 45 46 46 183

Klass L15

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 S:a

1 Alfred Lorin Östhammar 100 97 197

2 Nathalie Westerberg Öregrund-Gräsö 47 48 48 48 191

Klass L17

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 S:a

1 Axel Rantakokko Rasbo-Vaksala 47 48 48 49 192

2 Rasmus Lindberg Rasbo-Vaksala 48 46 49 48 191

3 Sixten Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö 50 47 47 46 190

Klass L1

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 S:a

1 Hanna Strand Almunge-Lenna 45 48 48 46 187

Klass L3

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 S:a

1 Kalvis Koons Rasbo-Vaksala 47 47 49 49 192

Klass L4

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 S:a

1 Saga Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö 49 49 49 50 197

2 Samuel Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö 50 47 48 49 194

Klass LElit

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 S:a

1 Peter U Larsson Rasbo-Vaksala 48 50 50 50 198

2 William Grydén Rasbo-Vaksala 50 50 48 49 197

3 Ann-Sofie Wendle Almunge-Lenna 49 49 50 48 196



Klass L55

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 S:a

1 Ulf Svensson Öregrund-Gräsö 48 47 48 48 191

2 Torbjörn Karlsson Almunge-Lenna 48 47 47 45 187

3 Tommy Einarö Almunge-Lenna 0 0 0 0 0

Klass L70+

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 S:a

1 Sören Fredriksson Rasbo-Vaksala 48 47 48 49 192

2 Göran Jansson Rasbo-Vaksala 48 46 45 47 186

3 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö 47 43 47 44 181

4 Bengt-Olof Valldemo Rasbo-Vaksala 0 0 0 0 0

Klass Icke aktiv

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 S:a

1 Hanna Delawyer Almunge-Lenna 43 45 47 46 181

2 Karita Sundin Rasbo-Vaksala 44 45 46 46 181

3 Eva-Lena Larsson Rasbo-Vaksala 45 43 43 47 178

4 Bo Liljeborn Rasbo-Vaksala 43 39 47 43 172

5 Jarmo Rantakokko Rasbo-Vaksala 44 43 40 44 171

Klass Kikare

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 S:a

1 Jonas Berglund Almunge-Lenna 48 50 50 50 198

2 Daniel Hilmersson Almunge-Lenna 49 48 50 50 197

3 Jason Delawyer Almunge-Lenna 47 49 48 48 192

4 Tor Delawyer Almunge-Lenna 49 46 46 48 189

Ställningar

Klass K3

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 S:a

1 Rasmus Lindberg Rasbo-Vaksala 48 47 45 44 184

2 Axel Rantakokko Rasbo-Vaksala 47 49 42 43 181

3 Kalvis Koons Rasbo-Vaksala 0 0 0 0 0

Klass KElit

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 S:a

1 William Grydén Rasbo-Vaksala 48 49 44 45 186

2 Ann-Sofie Wendle Almunge-Lenna 50 49 37 45 181

Klass K55

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 S:a

1 Peter U Larsson Rasbo-Vaksala 49 50 46 46 191

2 Tommy Einarö Almunge-Lenna 0 0 0 0 0



Resultat/omgång

Liggande

Klass L11

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 S:a

1 Miranda Svensson Öregrund-Gräsö 194 190 192 194 770

2 Gustav Stangebye Östhammar 185 193 186 193 757

3 Sune Sundman/Dickfors Öregrund-Gräsö 185 181 183 188 737

4 Benjamin Nordgren Öregrund-Gräsö 177 182 182 178 719

5 Hampus Forslund Rasbo-Vaksala 189 174 172 183 718

6 Melker Hassel Östhammar 172 161 0 172 505

7 William Heiskanen Östhammar 169 160 0 171 500

Klass L13

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 S:a

1 Alina Bazhenova Öregrund-Gräsö 193 187 186 192 758

2 Harry Sundman/Dickfors Öregrund-Gräsö 187 185 187 183 742

Klass L15

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 S:a

1 Alfred Lorin Östhammar 193 191 194 197 775

2 Nathalie Westerberg Öregrund-Gräsö 190 191 194 191 766

Klass L17

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 S:a

1 Axel Rantakokko Rasbo-Vaksala 199 195 196 192 782

2 Rasmus Lindberg Rasbo-Vaksala 190 191 193 191 765

3 Sixten Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö 182 191 189 190 752

Klass L1

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 S:a

1 Hanna Strand Almunge-Lenna 180 173 172 187 712

Klass L3

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 S:a

1 Kalvis Koons Rasbo-Vaksala 191 190 191 192 764

Klass L4

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 S:a

1 Saga Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö 195 194 193 197 779

2 Samuel Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö 191 193 192 194 770

Klass LElit

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 S:a

1 Peter U Larsson Rasbo-Vaksala 199 198 198 198 793

2 Ann-Sofie Wendle Almunge-Lenna 197 196 195 196 784

3 William Grydén Rasbo-Vaksala 195 196 195 197 783



Klass L55

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 S:a

1 Ulf Svensson Öregrund-Gräsö 192 186 192 191 761

2 Torbjörn Karlsson Almunge-Lenna 192 190 186 187 755

3 Tommy Einarö Almunge-Lenna 188 194 188 0 570

Klass L70+

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 S:a

1 Sören Fredriksson Rasbo-Vaksala 192 185 189 192 758

2 Göran Jansson Rasbo-Vaksala 187 186 178 186 737

3 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö 179 176 181 181 717

4 Bengt-Olof Valldemo Rasbo-Vaksala 180 148 0 0 328

Klass Icke aktiv

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 S:a

1 Eva-Lena Larsson Rasbo-Vaksala 186 186 181 178 731

2 Jarmo Rantakokko Rasbo-Vaksala 184 188 176 171 719

3 Karita Sundin Rasbo-Vaksala 169 168 172 181 690

4 Hanna Delawyer Almunge-Lenna 176 167 0 181 524

5 Bo Liljeborn Rasbo-Vaksala 175 0 174 172 521

Klass Kikare

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 S:a

1 Daniel Hilmersson Almunge-Lenna 193 196 191 197 777

2 Jonas Berglund Almunge-Lenna 0 200 200 198 598

3 Jason Delawyer Almunge-Lenna 175 192 0 192 559

4 Tor Delawyer Almunge-Lenna 174 171 0 189 534

Ställningar

Klass K3

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 S:a

1 Axel Rantakokko Rasbo-Vaksala 186 186 183 181 736

2 Rasmus Lindberg Rasbo-Vaksala 184 170 182 184 720

3 Kalvis Koons Rasbo-Vaksala 164 167 172 0 503

Klass KElit

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 S:a

1 William Grydén Rasbo-Vaksala 189 191 195 186 761

2 Ann-Sofie Wendle Almunge-Lenna 180 181 181 181 723

Klass K55

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 S:a

1 Peter U Larsson Rasbo-Vaksala 0 186 191 191 568

2 Tommy Einarö Almunge-Lenna 180 174 178 0 532



Föreningslag

Liggande

Lag Öregrund-Gräsö 1 Serie S:a

1 Ligg 1 Saga Petersson 194

Ligg 1 Miranda Svensson 197 391

Lag Rasbo-Vaksala 1 Serie S:a

2 Ligg 1 Axel Rantakokko 192

Ligg 1 Peter U Larsson 198 390

Lag Rasbo-Vaksala 2 Serie S:a

3 Ligg 2 Rasmus Lindberg 191

Ligg 2 William Grydén 197 388

Lag Rasbo-Vaksala 3 Serie S:a

4 Ligg 3 Kalvis Koons 192

Ligg 3 Sören Fredriksson 192 384

Lag Almunge-Lenna 1 Serie S:a

5 Ligg 1 Ann-Sofie Wendle 196

Ligg 1 Torbjörn Karlsson 187 383

Lag Almunge-Lenna 2 Serie S:a

6 Ligg 2 Hanna Strand 187

Ligg 2 Tommy Einarö 0 187

Ställningar

Lag Rasbo-Vaksala Ställning 1 Serie S:a

1 Ställning 1 Axel Rantakokko 181

Ställning 1 William Grydén 186 367

Lag Rasbo-Vaksala Ställning 2 Serie S:a

2 Ställning 2 Rasmus Lindberg 184

Ställning 2 Kalvis Koons 0 184

Lag Almunge-Lenna 1 Serie S:a

3 Ställning 1 Ann-Sofie Wendle 181

Ställning 1 Tommy Einarö 0 181



Resultat/omgång

Liggande

Förening Omg 1 Omg 2 Omg 3 Omg 4 Omg 5 S:a

1 Rasbo-Vaksala 1 398 393 394 390 1575

2 Öregrund-Gräsö 1 389 384 385 391 1549

3 Rasbo-Vaksala 2 385 387 388 388 1548

4 Almunge-Lenna 1 389 386 381 383 1539

5 Rasbo-Vaksala 3 383 375 380 384 1522

6 Almunge-Lenna 2 368 367 360 187 1282

Ställningar

Förening Omg 1 Omg 2 Omg 3 Omg 4 Omg 5 S:a

1 Rasbo-Vaksala 1 375 377 378 367 1497

2 Almunge-Lenna 1 360 355 359 181 1255

3 Rasbo-Vaksala 2 348 337 354 184 1223


